STPXXXS-C54/Umhm  395-415W
产品规格
太阳能电池
电池数量
组件尺寸
重量
前玻璃
输出电缆
接线盒
组件工作温度
最大系统电压
连接器
最大串联保险丝电流等级
功率公差
电学性能
组件型号
测试条件
峰值功率 (Pmax/W)
最佳工作电压
(Vmp/V)
最佳工作电流
(Imp/A)
开路电压 (Voc/V)
短路电流 (Isc/A)
组件转换效率 (%)
STC:辐照度1000 W/m2,组件温度25 ℃,AM=1.5;NMOT: 辐照度800 W/m2, 环境温度20 ℃, AM=1.5, 风速1 m/s。Pmax公差为+/- 3%;
温度特性
标称组件工作温度(NMOT)
峰值功率(Pmax)温度系数
开路电压(Voc)温度系数
短路电流(Isc)温度系数
曲线图 电流-电压&功率-电压（415W） 信息栏
包装信息
边框信息 阳极氧化铝合金框架
产品规格改变时不另行通知。
单晶硅182 毫米
108 (6 × 18)
1722 × 1134 × 30 毫米(67.8 × 44.6 × 1.2 英寸)
21.0 千克 (46.3 磅)
3.2 毫米(0.126 英寸)钢化玻璃
4.0 平方毫米，
负极(-)1400 毫米/正极(+)1400 毫米
或客户定制长度
IP68，3 个二极管
-40 °C - +85 °C
1500 V DC (IEC)
25 A
0/+5 W
STP415S-C54/Umhm STP410S-C54/Umhm STP405S-C54/Umhm STP400S-C54/Umhm STP395S-C54/Umhm
42 ± 2 °C
-0.34%/°C
-0.26%/°C
+0.050%/°C
©Copyright 2024 Suntech www.suntech-power.com STP395-415S-C54/Umhm_F1.1_CN
TL-CABLE01
All technical data at standard test condition AM =1.5       E=1000W/m 2       Tc=25 ��For field connections, use minimum N o.5 2 AWG copper wires insulated for a minimum of 90 ��Fire class rating: Fire Class C ,Model Number Rated M aximum Power Output ToleranceCurrent at Pmax Voltage at Pmax Short-Circuit Current Open-Circuit Voltage Nominal Operating Cell Temp. WeightDimension Maximum System Voltage Maximum Series Fuse Rating Cell Technology abcdefghAdd: No.16 Xinhua Road, New District Wuxi, China 214028Wuxi.Suntech Power Co.Ltd Made in ChinaHazardous electricity can shock, burnor cause death. Do not touch terminals. ij1 0 0 0 V l mA p p li c a t i o n  C l a s s  AC o n f o r m s t o U L  1 7 0 3V.x x( P m a x( I mp ( V mp ( I s c( Vo c( T))))))